
Finals

Cruisers  All

Results/Résultats

1 7

300 SVENDSEN GOEMAN BEL

NORKJETIL ANDERSEN770

NORTERJE LUTSI-770

NORRUNE LUTSI*771

NORSIGMUND  LUTSI772

NORRUNE ENERVOLD BERG771

NORKATHRINE KRISTIANSEN*770

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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